
2024 NSW Masters
Track State Championships

Date: 23rd, 24th & 25th February 2024 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Garry Doughty Organiser:  AusCycling
Saturday, February 24 2024 3:06:44pm
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Event 61: WMAS Open Team Pursuit Gold Final
16 Laps / 4000m - Result

1. Fearsome 4 5:43.028
4 Toireasa GALLAGHER (Bathurst CC) WMAS3
5 Erica LUNNEY (Dubbo CC) WMAS3
6 Simone GROUNDS (Dubbo CC) WMAS4
7 Laurelea MOSS (Coffs Harbour CC) WMAS4

Half Lap 15.287
Lap 1 25.745 25.745 (1)
Lap 2 20.143 45.888 (1)
Lap 3 21.513 1:07.401 (1)
Lap 4 20.904 1:28.306 (1)
Lap 5 20.281 1:48.587 (1)
Lap 6 21.862 2:10.450 (1)
Lap 7 22.130 2:32.580 (1)
Lap 8 21.101 2:53.682 (1)
Lap 9 20.736 3:14.418 (1)

Lap 10 22.015 3:36.434 (1)
Lap 11 22.367 3:58.802 (1)
Lap 12 21.657 4:20.459 (1)
Lap 13 20.604 4:41.063 (1)
Lap 14 20.773 5:01.836 (1)
Lap 15 20.999 5:22.835 (1)
Lap 16 20.193 5:43.028 (1)


